232 Moog Components Group     •     www.moog.com/components
In
si
de
 R
ot
or
B

Gearheads
81 mm Dimensional  Drawings
Ordering Information - Examples
81-46:1 – 81 mm gearhead, 46:1 ratio
81-308:1 – 81 mm gearhead, 308:1 ratio
Unit Type	 L1 Max	 L2 Max (1-Stage)	 L2 Max (2-Stage)		 L2 Max (3-Stage)
			  C34-L60	 	 6.00 in (152.4 mm)	 9.781 in (248.4 mm)	 10.647 in (270.4 mm)	 11.514 in (292.5 mm)
C34-L70	 	 7.00 in (177.8 mm)	 10.781 in (273.8 mm)	 11.647 in (295.8 mm)	 12.514 in (317.9 mm)
C34-L80	 	 8.00 in (203.2 mm)	 11.781 in (299.2 mm)	 12.647 in (321.2 mm)	 13.514 in (343.3 mm)
BN34-25	 	 2.50 in (63.5 mm)	 6.281 in (159.5 mm)	 7.147 in (181.5 mm)		 8.014 in (203.6 mm)
BN34-35	 	 3.50 in (88.9 mm)	 7.281 in (184.9 mm)	 8.147 in (213.8 mm)		 9.014 in (229 mm)
BN34-45	 	 4.50 in (114.3 mm)	 8.281 in (210.3 mm)	 9.147 in (232.3 mm)		 10.014 in (254.4 mm)
BN34-55	 	 5.50 in (139.7 mm)	 9.281 in (235.7 mm)	 10.147 in (257.7mm)	 11.014 in (279.8 mm)
*All dimensions are reference dimensions
Motor + Gearhead Dimensions*